
Participant	
  List	
  For	
  1720:	
  5/3/14	
  -­‐	
  BENSON	
  BEAR	
  OBSTACLE	
  CHALLENGE	
  #1	
  

ID FIRST LAST TEAM TIME	
  OUT ELAPSED PLACE

ELITE	
  MEN'S	
  10K	
  -­‐	
  DIVISON	
  A

1720_35 RYAN FORKEY Team	
  Burgh 9:00:00 1:41:25 1
1720_29 John LeClerc Team	
  Burgh 9:00:00 1:45:22 2
1720_40 Nick Wyand Team	
  Burgh 9:00:00 1:46:24 3
1720_31 Eric Rhoades Team	
  Burgh 9:00:00 1:47:47 4
1720_5 Wesley Barnard 9:00:00 1:51:11 5
1720_21 Nathan Oriol Hero	
  Squad 9:00:00 1:59:54 6
1720_33 Jason Moss 9:00:00 2:03:09 7
1720_25 Trevor Josti Hero	
  Squad 9:00:00 2:11:33 8
1720_8 Ryan Josti Hero	
  Squad 9:00:00 -­‐-­‐ DNF

ELITE	
  MEN'S	
  10K	
  -­‐	
  DIVISON	
  B	
  (STAFF	
  HEAT)

1720_48 Brian Ladeau 11:35:00 1:44:30 1
1720_11 Whalen Layne 11:35:00 1:57:08 2
1720_47 Steve Beckwith 11:35:00 1:58:31 3
1720_49 Steve Kayhart 11:35:00 1:45:19 -­‐-­‐

ELITE	
  MEN'S	
  10K	
  -­‐	
  MASTERS	
  (age	
  50+)

1720_30 Bill Root 9:00:00 2:08:12 1

ELITE	
  WOMEN'S	
  10K

1720_34 Heather Powell 9:00:00 1:55:09 1
1720_32 Michelle Lasher-­‐ForkeyTeam	
  Burgh 9:00:00 1:55:04 2
1720_38 Elena Fennessey 9:00:00 1:56:25 3
1720_28 Sue Phillips-­‐LeClercTeam	
  Burgh 9:00:00 2:01:54 4

MEN'S	
  5K

1720_20 Caleb Allen 9:26:00 0:51:32 1
1720_39 Michael Sheehan 9:26:00 0:58:25 2
1720_17 Benjamin Holmes Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:02:20 3
1720_1 Harrison Pratt Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:02:55 4
1720_26 Joe Landrum Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:05:51 5



1720_6 Mark Morabito Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:08:16 6
1720_2 Austin Dominguez Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:10:39 7
1720_18 Caleb Kemp Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:10:42 8
1720_41 Eduardo Sosa Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:10:45 9
1720_4 Herby Interiano Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:10:49 10
1720_7 Rob DiTursi 9:26:00 1:24:10 11
1720_10 Patrick Mayhew 9:26:00 1:27:37 12
1720_13 Aaron Hall-­‐Stinson Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers9:26:00 1:32:46 13
1720_15 Sean Starvish Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers9:26:00 1:33:00 14
1720_51 Paul Kipput 11:35:00 1:35:32 15
1720_50 James Matta 11:35:00 1:35:35 16
1720_16 Christopher Anaya 9:26:00 1:35:42 17
1720_37 Bill Bates 9:26:00 1:38:46 18
1720_42 Mario Hankerson 9:26:00 1:45:42 19T
1720_45 James Abdallah 9:26:00 1:45:42 19T
1720_22 Miles Trudell 9:26:00 2:02:53 20
1720_24 Phil Stearns 9:26:00 2:02:57 21

WOMEN'S	
  5K

1720_27 Serena Gallagher 9:26:00 0:56:00 1
1720_19 Alyssa Corey Bethelboyz 9:26:00 1:02:55 2
1720_9 Michelle Hastry 9:26:00 1:27:36 3
1720_12 Jocelyn Close Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers9:26:00 1:34:07 4
1720_14 Shannon Starvish Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers9:26:00 1:34:11 5
1720_52 Jennifer Eaton 11:35:00 1:35:27 6
1720_43 Kelly McCauley 9:26:00 1:38:47 7
1720_46 Krista VanArman 9:26:00 1:38:48 8
1720_36 Renee Fair 9:26:00 1:45:43 9
1720_23 Dana Trudell 9:26:00 2:03:04 10

TEAMS

1720_1 Harrison Pratt Bethelboyz LARGEST	
  TEAM	
  RECOGNITION
1720_2 Austin Dominguez Bethelboyz FASTEST	
  5K	
  TEAM	
  AWARD
1720_4 Herby Interiano Bethelboyz
1720_6 Mark Morabito Bethelboyz
1720_17 Benjamin Holmes Bethelboyz
1720_18 Caleb Kemp Bethelboyz
1720_26 Joe Landrum Bethelboyz
1720_41 Eduardo Sosa Bethelboyz
1720_19 Alyssa Corey Bethelboyz



1720_29 John LeClerc Team	
  Burgh FASTEST	
  10K	
  TEAM	
  AWARD
1720_31 Eric Rhoades Team	
  Burgh
1720_35 RYAN FORKEY Team	
  Burgh
1720_28 Sue Phillips-­‐LeClercTeam	
  Burgh
1720_32 Michelle Lasher-­‐ForkeyTeam	
  Burgh

1720_13 Aaron Hall-­‐Stinson Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers
1720_15 Sean Starvish Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers
1720_12 Jocelyn Close Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers
1720_14 Shannon Starvish Ginger	
  Me	
  Timbers

1720_8 Ryan Josti Hero	
  Squad
1720_21 Nathan Oriol Hero	
  Squad
1720_25 Trevor Josti Hero	
  Squad


